
First Name Last Name Affil Email
Aravind Prakash Binghamton aprakash@binghamton.edu
Warren Hunt UT - Austin hunt@cs.utexas.edu
Yinqian Zhang Ohio State yinqian@cse.ohio-state.edu
Peter Hawrylak U of Tulsa peter-hawrylak@utulsa.edu
JV Rajendran UT – Dallas jv.ee@utdallas.edu
Yunsi Fei Northeastern yfei@ece.neu.edu
Ryan Kastner UC San Diego kastner@ucsd.edu
Yiorgos Makris UT – Dallas yiorgos.makris@utdallas.edu
Jakub Szefer Yale jakub.szefer@yale.edu
Sandip Kundu UMass - Amherst kundu@ecs.umass.edu
Chiu Tan Temple cctan@temple.edu
Ning Weng Southern Illinois – Carbondale nweng@siu.edu
Nael Ghazaleh UC Riverside naelag@gmail.com
Yier Jin UCF yier.jin@eecs.ucf.edu
Jiang Hu Texas A&M jianghu@tamu.edu
Wenyao Xu SUNY – Buffalo wenyaoxu@buffalo.edu
Russell Tessier UMass - Amherst tessier@umass.edu
Mathias Payer Purdue mathias.payer@nebelwelt.net
Jonathan Smith UPenn jms@cis.upenn.edu
Ioannis Savidis Drexel isavidis@coe.drexel.edu
JV Rajendran UT - Dallas jv.ee@utdallas.edu

Room:	  Manassas-‐2nd	  level/Capacity:	  40	  	  |	  Moderator:	  Cynthia	  Sturton	  (UNC-‐Chapel	  Hill)	  |	  Scribe	  Warren	  Hunt
Exploitable	  Bugs	  in	  Hardware	  Designs	  


